KPMG F w4+ 75— (HEEHD)

cutting through complexity ™ ﬁﬁ%& Ufiiiﬁd)ib r'.:']

20114 7R %240

BAFSHROERERRENSIZEITFOoh, BRIGERICRE
LR FBLEA

de

COFS—FTRIELTWVSE FR
b3}

_— " .. 201156 A 30H.2EARRRXESEBRZEREF 2L AKETIFEARS
° ﬁﬁﬁ&rﬁn@ﬂawﬁk—rm MEBAAFBHREIDSE 6 RAEREEEZL THILIE -, MEFMBHIAX 2011
SEIDSE 6 RWIEIZDLNT F£9 A 1B&YMEITENS,

2011 F4 B 25 HICTKHEERER([IARASh, — AL EREZEEL-. tELRNS
D24 FHIZDIZHERZEZEL-L. BAFREREIHESN ., ZIKMICAKIL
L= EHHERFUTORBYTHS,

1. E€-BEMBICOVWVTEAOERAZRIEAE 2,000 ARTMDS
3,500 ARFTTETEILIFONT-

E€-HREFMEOEREZEREZLEIWEEEETIRTIN: 3,000 ART/AND
3,500 ARFTT/BETEIE LTI,

ERERIZELEDSIZ LFANESEBAANCEELEEZEMNCOVTEELETRBETH
Y, BEAMAGHBICELTIII hEARLIMEBAAFRESRERSES  THRESNS
Z&l21%, 2008 4 3 BICHRL-BEAFRBHREDHREETIL, 2008 £ 2 A 18
BIZAFLEBEAFRSREEBREMNIZSWVWTHEEBEADE BAIERIZEETTD
SN ENBAREICHEEINTNS, ECORR LIS EE RIS A RN HS
LEZLND,

2. BARERENFASNIEE-KEEEOEHRIL o B 7 I
WMIETH. 15% KT 40%DFHEITEIL SN T-

BEE - HBEFBICERSNABEAFRESHROBRERIILUTOEYTHS,

© 2011 KPMG, a Hong Kong partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (‘KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. © 2011
KPMG Advisory (China) Limited, a wholly foreign owned enterprise in China and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (‘“KPMG
International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.



BB AERBTRHE BE%)

1 1,500 sTEAF 3%

2 1,500 JTi#E~4,500 JTTLLTF 10%
3 4,500 sT#~9,000 TTLAF 20%
4 9,000 JTi#A~35,000 TTLLF 25%
5 35,000 JTi#B~55,000 T T 30%
6 55,000 JTi#E~80,000 TTLATF 35%
7 80,000 JTi#A~ 45%

TEORTIH. BITOBRBRREFHEAEZROT TEAMGHOKAEKIEE
&Y S RAEMEFRGEERNOEMFERICBELCEA LA S,

e MBiEE

(tEFREHERE) (RTHRE)

2,500 25 - (25)
5,000 325 45 (280)
12,000 1,625 1,145 (480)
20,000 3,225 3,120 (105)
38,600 7,775 7,775 -
50,000 11,025 11,195 170
90,000 24,825 25,420 595
120,000 37,725 38,920 1,195

3. BAIMEETOLE - REMBRURERR. BEY - XBANRFIC
BT EMEEROAR

BEAIBEREOLE -REFRRVUEEFR.BE) - AFARFIERT O
FERDBRERIIUTDBEY THS,

B#H FERBRTEE BiE(%)
1 15,000 TTULF 5%

2 15,000 JTi#E~30,000 FLLL T 10%

3 30,000 FT#E~60,000 ST 20%

4 60,000 ST~ 100,000 JTTLL 30%

5 100,000 JT#E~ 35%

© 2011 KPMG, a Hong Kong partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (‘KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. © 2011
KPMG Advisory (China) Limited, a wholly foreign owned enterprise in China and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (‘“KPMG
International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.



4. AAFRRBOMBASHRIEEA 15 BUAICERSN -

MRERVERBMNEZELER 15 BURNIZHZAOBEAFRBEROMILEEL
HEMKRTDHILITHD CORBR. BAFRSHROMR B SHRIEEERSHR. 18
BEREVEERFOMBREHRE—HLT.

KPMG REIDOTR

BITOEAFRGEHREERCEIAC,HICEEKEMGEORAEEIELIT.
ROBNENREERTEHEEZR>TLND LALGA L, CCTHETRELD
T BERSEIEEMBELELGDSILETHD, —BMIC, BEFRBEEEITHE
FEFFERFLTWS I X FHESFOMERECI TRIFLEY
YEZI-TAUTHD. TEOBNENRE—BRILT SO, hEHRHHE
FRFICRERBEAFFRVEERENGICOVTEERBER~NDEAFRBEHRO
BUREREAICBIEL TR EIZRDEEZOND,

© 2011 KPMG, a Hong Kong partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (‘KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. © 2011
KPMG Advisory (China) Limited, a wholly foreign owned enterprise in China and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (‘“KPMG
International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.



Contact us

Khoonming Ho

Partner in Charge, Tax
China and Hong Kong SAR
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7082
khoonming.ho@kpmg.com

Beijing/Shenyang
David Ling

Partner in Charge, Tax
Northern China

Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7083
david.ling@kpmg.com

Qingdao

Vincent Pang

Tel. +86 (532) 8907 1728
vincent.pang@kpmg.com

Shanghai/Nanjing
Lewis Lu

Partner in Charge, Tax
Central China

Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3421
lewis.lu@kpmg.com

Hangzhou

Martin Ng

Tel. +86 (571) 2803 8081
martin.ng@kpmg.com

Chengdu

Anthony Chau

Tel. +86 (28) 8673 3916
anthony.chau@kpmg.com

Guangzhou

Lilly Li

Tel. +86 (20) 3813 8999
lilly.li@kpmg.com

Fuzhou/Xiamen

Jean Jin Li

Tel. +86 (592) 2150 888
jean.j.li@kpmg.com

Shenzhen

Eileen Sun

Partner in Charge, Tax
Southern China

Tel. +86 (755) 2547 1188
eileen.gh.sun@kpmg.com

Hong Kong

Karmen Yeung

Tel. +852 2143 8753
karmen.yeung@kpmg.com

kpmg.com/cn

Northern China

David Ling

Partner in Charge, Tax
Northern China

Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7083
david.ling@kpmg.com

Vaughn Barber
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7071
vaughn.barber@kpmg.com

Roger Di
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7512
roger.di@kpmg.com

John Gu
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7095
john.gu@kpmg.com

Jonathan Jia
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7517
jonathan.jia@kpmg.com

Paul Ma
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7076
paul.ma@kpmg.com

Vincent Pang

Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7516
+86 (5632) 8907 1728

vincent.pang@kpmg.com

Michael Wong
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7085
michael.wong@kpmg.com

Irene Yan
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7508
irene.yan@kpmg.com

Tracy Zhang
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7509
tracy.h.zhang@kpmg.com

Abe Zhao
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7096
abe.zhao@kpmg.com

Catherine Zhao
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7515
catherine.zhao@kpmg.com

Central China

Lewis Lu

Partner in Charge, Tax
Central China

Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3421
lewis.lu@kpmg.com

Anthony Chau

Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3206
+86 (28) 8673 3916

anthony.chau@kpmg.com

Cheng Chi
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3433
cheng.chi@kpmg.com

Dawn Foo
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3412
dawn.foo@kpmg.com

Chris Ho
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3406
chris.ho@kpmg.com

Sunny Leung
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3488
sunny.leung@kpmg.com

Martin Ng

Tel. +86 (21) 2212 2881
+86 (571) 2803 8081

martin.ng@kpmg.com

Yasuhiko Otani
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3360
yasuhiko.otani@kpmg.com

Jennifer Weng
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3431
jennifer.weng@kpmg.com

Lachlan Wolfers
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3515
lachlan.wolfers@kpmg.com

Grace Xie
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3422
grace.xie@kpmg.com

Zichong Xu
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3404
zichong.xu@kpmg.com

William Zhang
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3415
william.zhang@kpmg.com

David Huang
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3605
david.huang@kpmg.com

Amy Rao
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3208
amy.rao@kpmg.com

Leonard Zhang
Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3350
leonard.zhang@kpmg.com

Southern China

Eileen Sun

Partner in Charge, Tax
Southern China

Tel. +86 (755) 25647 1188
eileen.gh.sun@kpmg.com

Jean Jin Li

Tel. +86 (755) 2547 1128
+86 (592) 2150 888

jean.j.li@kpmg.com

Jean Ngan Li
Tel. +86 (755) 2547 1198
jean.li@kpmg.com

Lilly Li
Tel. +86 (20) 3813 8999
lilly.li@kpmg.com

Kelly Liao
Tel. +86 (20) 3813 8668
kelly.liao@kpmg.com

Angie Ho
Tel. +86 (755) 2547 1276
angie.ho@kpmg.com

Hong Kong

Ayesha M. Lau
Partner in Charge, Tax
Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +852 2826 7165
ayesha.lau@kpmg.com

Chris Abbiss
Tel. +852 2826 7226
chris.abbiss@kpmg.com

Darren Bowdern
Tel. +852 2826 7166
darren.bowdern@kpmg.com

Alex Capri
Tel. +852 2826 7223
alex.capri@kpmg.com

Barbara Forrest
Tel. +852 2978 8941
barbara.forrest@kpmg.com

Ken Harvey
Tel. +852 2685 7806
ken.harvey@kpmg.com

Nigel Hobler
Tel. +852 2143 8784
nigel.hobler@kpmg.com

Charles Kinsley
Tel. +852 2826 8070
charles.kinsley@kpmg.com

John Kondos
Tel. +852 2685 7457
john.kondos@kpmg.com

Curtis Ng
Tel. +852 2143 8709
curtis.ng@kpmg.com

Kari Pahlman
Tel. +852 2143 8777
kari.pahlman@kpmg.com

John Timpany
Tel. +852 2143 8790
john.timpany@kpmg.com

Jennifer Wong
Tel. +852 2978 8288

jennifer.wong@kpmg.com

Christopher Xing
Tel. +852 2978 8965
christopher.xing@kpmg.com

Karmen Yeung
Tel. +852 2143 8753
karmen.yeung@kpmg.com

The information contained herein is of a general nature and s not intended to address the circumstances of any particular individual or entity. Although we endeavour to provide accurate and timely information, there can be no guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date
itis received or that it will continue to be accurate in the future. No one should act upon such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough examination of the particular situation.

©2011 KPMG, a Hong Kong partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiiated with KPMG Ir al C MG Ir 1), a Swiss entity. © 2011 KPMG Advisory (China) Limited, a wholly foreign owned enterprise in China
and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member fitms afflated with KPMG International Cooperative ("KPMG International), a Swiss entity. Al mgms reserved. The KPMG name, 160 and "cutting through complexity” are registered trademarks or trademarks of
KPMG International


mailto:khoonming.ho@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:david.ling@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:vincent.pang@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:lewis.lu@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:martin.ng@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:anthony.chau@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:lilly.li@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:jean.j.li@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:eileen.gh.sun@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:karmen.yeung@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:david.ling@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:vaughn.barber@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:roger.di@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:john.gu@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:jonathan.jia@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:vincent.pang@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:michael.wong@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:irene.yan@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:tracy.h.zhang@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:catherine.zhao@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:leonard.zhang@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:lewis.lu@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:anthony.chau@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:cheng.chi@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:dawn.foo@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:chris.ho@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:sunny.leung@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:martin.ng@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:yasuhiko.otani@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:grace.xie@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:zichong.xu@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:jennifer.weng@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:william.zhang@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:david.huang@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:amy.rao@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:eileen.gh.sun@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:jean.j.li@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:jean.li@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:lilly.li@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:kelly.liao@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:angle.ho@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:ayesha.lau@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:chris.abbiss@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:darren.bowdern@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:alex.capri@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:barbara.forrest@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:ken.harvey@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:nigel.hobler@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:charles.kinsley@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:john.kondos@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:curtis.ng@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:kari.pahlman@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:john.timpany@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:jennifer.wong@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:christopher.xing@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:karmen.yeung@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:abe.zhao@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
http://kpmg.com/cn
mailto:lachlan.wolfers@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]
mailto:paul.ma@kpmg.com?cc=enquiries.hk@kpmg.com&subject=Web:(your-subject-here)[CA]

	china-alert-1107-24-j.pdf
	china-alert-2011-contact page-before 36



